ULUSLARARASI 1. TURKCELL EDIRNE YUZME MUSABAKASI

EDIRNE, 8. - 10.2.2019

Event 26 Men, 100m Bultterfly Open
10.02.2019 Results Prelim
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 19 + 52.20 Tirker Kaan AYAR TUR BAKU (AZE) 13.05.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 17 - 18 52.86 UMIT CAN GURES TUR USA (USA) 24.08.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 15 - 16 55.49  Umit Can GURES TUR iISTANBUL 16.08.2015
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 14 57.74 Sarpcan TEZEL TUR iISTANBUL 18.11.2017
TURKIYE REKORLARI 50m 13 59.09 Bora GULSEN TUR iISTANBUL 17.12.2016
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Pavel PAKHOMOV 98 Rusya 5561 719 A
50m: 26.00 100m: 29.61
2. Yigit SAGLAM 01  Milli Takim Genc 55.98 704 A
50m: 25.90 100m: 30.08
3. Rasim Oglucan GOER 98  Milli Takim Bueyuek 56.13 699 A
50m: 26.99 100m: 29.14
4. Berk OEZKUL 98 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 56.43 688 A
50m: 25.92  100m: 30.51
5. Ekin DEMIRBAS 02  Milli Takim Genc 57.08 664 A
50m: 26.35 100m: 30.73
6. Emir SIMSEK 01  Milli Takim Genc 57.13 663 A
50m: 26.55 100m: 30.58
7. Derin HANSOY 01  Milli Takim Genc 57.27 658 A
50m: 26.62  100m: 30.65
8. Artem CHURGANOV 00 Rusya 5728 657 A
50m: 26.57 100m: 30.71
9. Ege AKSUN 02  Milli Takim Genc 5756 648 A
50m: 26.81 100m: 30.75
10. Mert Ali SATIR 01  Milli Takim Genc 57.77 641 A
50m: 26.78  100m: 30.99
11. Cagatay Alper UESTUENUENAL 02  Milli Takim Genc 58.03 632 B
50m: 27.43  100m: 30.60
12. Mehmet Kaan NALCACI 03  Milli Takim Yildiz 58.61 614 B
50m: 27.42 100m: 31.19
13. Ismail Efe YALCINKAYA 02  Milli Takim Genc 58.75 609 B
50m: 27.17 100m: 31.58
14. Ivan SIMONONSKI 00 Macedonia 58.82 607 B
50m: 27.52  100m: 31.30
15. Serhat MEHMETALIOGLU 01 Osmangazi Belediyespor 58.97 603 B
50m: 27.79 100m: 31.18
16. Boray Tuna GOEREN 03  Milli Takim Yildiz 59.05 600 B
50m: 27.80 100m: 31.25
17. Yasar SAKAR 03  Milli Takim Yildiz 5053 586 B
50m: 27.87  100m: 31.66
18. Valizade RAMIL 04  Azerbeycan 590.67 582 B
50m: 28.12 100m: 31.55
19. Ege CAKMAK 03  Milli Takim Yildiz 59.75 579 B
50m: 27.77 100m: 31.98
20. Yagiz Taylan GUENGOER 02  Milli Takim Genc 59.82 577 *?
50m: 27.71  100m: 32.11
Cengizhan SAHIN 02  Milli Takim Genc 59.82 577 ?

50m: 28.18 100m: 31.64
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ULUSLARARASI 1. TURKCELL EDIRNE YUZME MUSABAKASI

EDIRNE, 8. - 10.2.2019

Event 26, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, Open

Rank

22. Emre SARA
50m: 28.02

23. Polat Uzer TURNALI

100m:

50m: 28.54 100m:
24. Can BURMAOGLU

50m: 28.31 100m:
25. Cagil UYAROGLU

50m: 28.30 100m:
26. Kaan ORHAN

50m: 28.90 100m:
27. Alptug ULAS

50m: 29.13 100m:
28. Baris Kansav KOC

50m: 28.39 100m:
29. Efe EREN

50m: 28.52 100m:
30. Umut YILDIRIM

50m: 28.92 100m:
31. Goekdeniz SARACLI

50m: 28.16  100m:
32. FedjaOMERBEGOViC

50m: 28.60 100m:
33. Cagri BAYDAR

50m: 28.42 100m:
34. Dion KADRIU

50m: 29.27 100m:

35. Stefan CVETKOVSKI

50m: 29.47 100m:
36. Sinan SEN

50m; 29.46  100m:
37. Ali Ozan CALISKAN

50m: 30.65 100m:
38. Muhammed Enes UENEN

50m: 31.95 100m:
39. Arda KARATAY

50m; 33.84 100m:
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YB
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01
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03

02

02

01
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Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Genc

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Genc

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Yildiz

Milli Takim Yildiz

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Milli Takim Genc

Kosova

Macedonia

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor
Milli Takim Yildiz

Bursa Bueyueksehir Belediyespor

Edirne Dsi Spor Kuluebue

Time

59.90

1:00.12

1:00.46

1:00.56

1:00.72

1:00.80

1:00.81

1:00.87

1:01.48

1:01.52

1:01.63

1:02.25

1:02.69

1:03.06

1:03.23

1:04.91

1:11.07

1:13.60

Pts
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